Three Star Distributor

Compilation for Consumption

ITEMS PV
1 Antilipemic Tea 13
2 Cordyceps 39
3 Calcium | 19
4 Spirulina 27
5 Whitening/Deodorant Soap 3
6 Cordycafe 13
7 Nutritional Meal 19
8 Toothpaste 5

This is for a consumption compilation with investment level of KIm

Cost
65,000
195,000
95,000
135,000
15,000
65,000
95,000
25,000
Grand Total

K
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Units

R R R NWWR R

Total

Cost PV
K 65,000 13
K 195,000 39
K 285,000 57
K 405,000 81
K 30,000 6
K 65,000 13
K 95,000 19
K 25,000 5
K 1,165,000 233.00




