## **Three Star Distributor**

Compilation for Consumption						Total	
ITEMS	PV		Cost	Units		Cost	PV
1 Antilipemic Tea	13	K	65,000	1	Κ	65,000	13
2 Cordyceps	39	Κ	195,000	1	Κ	195,000	39
3 Calcium I	19	K	95,000	3	Κ	285,000	57
4 Spirulina	27	Κ	135,000	3	Κ	405,000	81
5 Whitening/Deodorant Soap	3	Κ	15,000	2	Κ	30,000	6
6 Cordycafe	13	Κ	65,000	1	Κ	65,000	13
7 Nutritional Meal	19	Κ	95,000	1	Κ	95,000	19
8 Toothpaste	5	Κ	25,000	1	K	25,000	5
	<b>Grand Total</b>				K	1,165,000	233.00

This is for a consumption compilation with investment level of K1m